CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
8B 24/07/2021 15:12. ..
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(52) BOY (4) ANGELO LAZZARINI
1 1:58.173 +21.856 15:25:43.201 1 1:50.902 | - 15:33:32.707
2 1:43.313 +6.996 15:27:26.514
3 1:38.588 +2.271 15:29:05.102
4 1:38.563 +2.246 15:30:43.665
5 1:36.317 - 15:32:19.982
(51) DAVIDSON GRAXA
1 1:40.183 +3.865 15:28:34.498
2 1:36.318 - 15:30:10.816
3 1:36.885 +0.567 15:31:47.701
4 1:37.206 +0.888 15:33:24.907
(46) DIGAO
1 1:56.119 +18.985 15:25:42.402
2 1:42.000 +4.866 15:27:24.402
3 1:40.439 +3.305 15:29:04.841
4 1:37.569 +0.435 15:30:42.410
5 1:37.134 - 15:32:19.544
(15) GUSTAVO TACONI
1 1:45.671 +4.649 15:26:33.731
2 1:42.431 +1.409 15:28:16.162
3 1:41.022 - 15:29:57.184
4 1:42.155 +1.133 15:31:39.339
5 1:41.695 +0.673 15:33:21.034
(5) ANTONIO HILTON CHAVES COSTA
1 1:58.012 +15.802 15:26:52.765
2 1:45.319 +3.109 15:28:38.084
3 1:43.935 +1.725 15:30:22.019
4 1:48.213 +6.003 15:32:10.232
5 1:42.210 - 15:33:52.442
6 1:42.629 +0.419 15:35:35.071
(33) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE
1 1:54.117 +9.786 15:25:43.744
2 1:45.290 +0.959 15:27:29.034
3 1:44.331 - 15:29:13.365
4 1:49.058 +4.727 15:31:02.423
5 1:52.672 +8.341 15:32:55.095
6 1:49.907 +5.576 15:34:45.002
(49) LEONARDO PANADES
1 2:06.023 +19.248 15:25:30.803
2 1:48.089 +1.314 15:27:18.892
3 1:47.205 +0.430 15:29:06.097
4 1:46.823 +0.048 15:30:52.920
5 1:46.775 - 15:32:39.695
6 1:47.362 +0.587 15:34:27.057
(11) EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
1 1:58.661 +11.649 15:26:06.986
2 1:48.791 +1.779 15:27:55.777
3 1:47.170 +0.158 15:29:42.947
4 1:47.012 - 15:31:29.959
5 1:50.992 +3.980 15:33:20.951
(14) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 2:01.430 +10.720 15:25:49.250
2 1:55.474 +4.764 15:27:44.724
3 1:53.529 +2.819 15:29:38.253
4 1:50.841 +0.131 15:31:29.094
5 1:50.710 - 15:33:19.804
6 1:56.149 +5.439 15:35:15.953
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